1992 KDX200 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Change Drum/Shift Fork
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1992 KDX200

PARTS LIST
Change Drum/Shift Fork

ITEM NAME

BOLT-SMALL-UPSET (Ref # 115)
ROLLER,4X8 (Ref # 610)
HOLDER,CHANGE DRUM (Ref # 13091)
FORK-SHIFT,5TH&TOP (Ref # 13140)
FORK-SHIFT,LOW&4TH (Ref # 13140A)
FORK-SHIFT,2ND&3RD (Ref # 13140B)
DRUM-ASSY-CHANGE (Ref # 13239)
PLATE-POSITION (Ref # 14014)
ROD-SHIFT,8X58 (Ref # 49047)
ROD-SHIFT,8X82.5 (Ref # 49047A)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002)
BEARING-BALL,#6905 (Ref # 92045)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
115G0825
610A0408
13091-1364
13140-1074
13140-1143
13140-144
13239-1125
14014-1020
49047-1017
49047-1065
92002-1563
92045-036
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