

1992 KDX200

PARTS LIST

Change Drum/Shift Fork

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET (Ref # 115)	115G0825	1
ROLLER,4X8 (Ref # 610)	610A0408	1
HOLDER,CHANGE DRUM (Ref # 13091)	13091-1364	1
FORK-SHIFT,5TH&TOP (Ref # 13140)	13140-1074	1
FORK-SHIFT,LOW&4TH (Ref # 13140A)	13140-1143	1
FORK-SHIFT,2ND&3RD (Ref # 13140B)	13140-1144	1
DRUM-ASSY-CHANGE (Ref # 13239)	13239-1125	1
PLATE-POSITION (Ref # 14014)	14014-1020	1
ROD-SHIFT,8X58 (Ref # 49047)	49047-1017	1
ROD-SHIFT,8X82.5 (Ref # 49047A)	49047-1065	1
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1563	2
BEARING-BALL,#6905 (Ref # 92045)	92045-036	1